JASNA Jane Austen Society of North America

Donation Form

JASNA is a section 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. U.S. donors contributing to JASNA or the Austen sites listed below will receive a U.S. charitable contribution tax receipt. For Canadian tax purposes, contributions are deductible only if designated for JASNA Canada; a tax receipt will be issued for those donations by JASNA Canada.

Name:	
Address:	
City, State/Province:	
ZIP Code/Postal Code, Country:	
Primary Phone:	Secondary Phone:
Email Address:	

(Email addresses are collected for JASNA use only. We do not sell, rent, or give them to third parties.)

I wish to make a contribution to:	
JASNA or JASNA Canada (circle one)	\$
Austen Family Churches in England	\$
Jane Austen's House, Chawton, England*	\$
Total Amount:	\$

Donations to Chawton House can be made through the North American Friends of Chawton House (NAFCH) website: <u>nafch.org</u>.

*If you are donating to Jane Austen's House Museum, may we share your contact information with them so that they can acknowledge your gift as well? (Not required.) Yes ____ No ____

Mail this form with your check, payable to JASNA or JASNA Canada in the appropriate currency, to:

U.S. and International Donors (US Dollars):

Holly Eckelbarger 3750 N Country Club Rd, Apt 45 Tucson, AZ 85716 USA Email: <u>membership@jasna.org</u>

Canadian Donors (Canadian Dollars):

Gary Diver 2257 McTavish St Regina, SK S4T 3X3 Email: g1warrend3@gmail.com